
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203954
DATE : 31.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Variuos spider coupling for M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012202938

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600024720 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: 65; COUPLING
TYPE: FLEXIBLE JAW; MFR: KTR SYS GMBH:
ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: ROTEX; APPLICATION:
LIFT
 ING OIL PUMP

        16 EA

2 2300040651 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: 55; MATERIAL:
ELASTOMER; COUPLING TYPE: FLEXIBLE; MFR: KTR
SYS GMBH: ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: POLYNOR
 M; APPLICATION: CPLG; MODEL: AR-55-K08;
GENERAL CW; POS: 3030-01.08

        16 EA

3 3600048739 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: 28; COUPLING
TYPE: FLEXIBLE; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:
A2A50303353: MFR: KTR SYS GMBH: ADDITIONAL
INFO:
  BRAND: ROTEX; APPLICATION: CPLG; 28-1A; KTR

        32 EA

4 3600048743 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: NEUPEX 125;
MATERIAL: RUBBER; COUPLING TYPE: FLEXIBLE;
MFR: FLENDER: APPLICATION: LO-PUMP

       120 EA

5 3600056767 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: 65; MATERIAL:
T-PUR; COUPLING TYPE: FLEXIBLE JAW; SIZE:
24MM; COLOR: PURPLE; MFR: KTR SYS GMBH: ADDI
 TIONAL INFO: BRAND: ROTEX; HARDNESS: 98

        24 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203954
DATE : 31.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Variuos spider coupling for M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012202938

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

SHORE-A; APPLICATION: HYD CLEARANCE
OPTIMIZATION PUMP; KTR

6 3600048743 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: NEUPEX 125;
MATERIAL: RUBBER; COUPLING TYPE: FLEXIBLE;
MFR: FLENDER: APPLICATION: LO-PUMP

       240 EA

7 3600048739 SPIDER_COUPLING; COUPLING SIZE: 28; COUPLING
TYPE: FLEXIBLE; MFR: SIEMENS LTD: MPN:
A2A50303353: MFR: KTR SYS GMBH: ADDITIONAL
INFO:
  BRAND: ROTEX; APPLICATION: CPLG; 28-1A; KTR

        24 EA

8 2300041315 SPIDER_COUPLING; COLOR: YELLOW; MFR: KTR
SYS GMBH: ADDITIONAL INFO: BRAND: ROTEX;
APPLICATION: SCREW CONVEYER; POS: 38/45

        24 EA

9 2300041429 BUSHING_SIZE: 25MM ID, 44MM OD, 50MM LG;
MATERIAL: TEFLON; ADDITIONAL INFO: CENTRE
HOLE DIA: 8MM (BOTH SIDES); APPLICATION: AIR
INTA
 KE SCREW CONVEYER SYSTEM

        50 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Variuos spider coupling for M <(>&<)> M Extn GT auxiliary systems.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012203954
DATE : 31.08.2022

REQ TITLE : Variuos spider coupling for M

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 09.09.2022

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012202938

For more details, Mohamed.alShehhi@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


